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Bus 182 Lanyon Marketplace to City ANU via Calwell Go to website

Direction
ANU Rimmer St — Lanyon Marketplace Terminus North

24 stops

Open route schedule

ANU Rimmer St

City Interchange Plt 9

London Cct after Akuna St

National Convention Centre Constitution Av

CIT Reid Constitution Av

Constitution Av opp Anzac Park West

Constitution Av opp Anzac Park East

Constitution Av after Creswell St

Russell Offices Russell Dr

Edmund Barton Building Kings Av

Barton Bus Stn Plt 2

Brisbane Av after Macquarie St

Old Bus Depot Markets Wentworth Av

Wentworth Av after Giles St

Wentworth Av after Dawes St

Canberra Railway Stn Wentworth Av

Canberra Av before Mildura St

Benham St opp Chisholm Shops

Ashley Dr after Isabella Dr

Calwell Shops Webber Cr

Calwell Park & Ride Johnson Dr

Route schedule
ANU Rimmer St — Lanyon Marketplace Terminus North

Monday 16:05-18:06

Tuesday 16:05-18:06

Wednesday 16:05-18:06

Thursday 16:05-18:06

Friday 16:05-18:06

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: ANU Rimmer St

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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Tharwa Dr after Drakeford Dr

Tharwa Dr before Box Hill Av

Lanyon Marketplace Terminus North



Direction
Lanyon Marketplace Box Hill Av — Marcus Clarke St be-
fore Rimmer St

23 stops

Open route schedule

Lanyon Marketplace Box Hill Av

Tharwa Dr after Box Hill Av

Tharwa Dr before Drakeford Dr

Calwell Shops Webber Cr

Calwell Park & Ride Johnson Dr

Ashley Dr before Isabella Dr

Chisholm Shops Benham St

Canberra Av after Nyrang St

Wentworth Av opp Canberra Railway Stn

Wentworth Av before Dawes St

Wentworth Av opp Old Bus Depot Markets

Australian Federal Police College Brisbane Av

Barton Bus Stn Plt 1

Kings Av before King Edward Tce

Russell Dr opp Russell Offices

Constitution Av after Russell Dr

Anzac Park East Constitution Av

Constitution Av after Anzac Park West

Constitution Av opp CIT Reid

Constitution Av opp National Convention Centre

Legislative Assembly London Cct

City Interchange Plt 11

Marcus Clarke St before Rimmer St

Route schedule
Lanyon Marketplace Box Hill Av — Marcus Clarke St be-
fore Rimmer St

Monday 06:59-08:04

Tuesday 06:59-08:04

Wednesday 06:59-08:04

Thursday 06:59-08:04

Friday 06:59-08:04

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Lanyon Marketplace Box Hill Av

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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182 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Canberra

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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